General information about company

Scrip code 539798

Name of the company UMIYA TUBES LIMITED
Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)




St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. of No. Of |No. Of Total Sharcholding asa | Number of Vqt_ing Rights held in each
Category 0-O1 " IPartly | shares OtainoS- 1 o/ total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of Nos. OF fully paid paid-up | underlying shares shares (calculated
M sharcholder shareholders | up equity equity | Depository lield (VII) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as a
(110) shares . =V)+ o % of
1D held (IV) shares Receipts (V)+ (V) (VIID) As a % of Class Class i
held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) e X |egy |TO® (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f}mmo ter 15 4466667 |0 0 4466667 | 60.36 4466667 | 0 4466667 | 60.36
Group
(B) Public 183 2933333 (0 0 2933333 [39.64 293333310 29333331 39.64
Non
©) Promoter- |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DRs
Shares held
by
(C2) Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Trusts
Total 198 7400000 |0 0 7400000 | 100 7400000 | 0 7400000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | Sharcholding , as a % | Locked in shares | Pledged o
No. Of Underlying assuming full (XII) otherwise
Category Shares Outstanding | conversion of encumbered | Number of
Category | of Underlying | No. Of convertible convertible securities (X1 equity shares
I harehold Outstanding | Warrants it d t ¢ held in
O shareholder | “* = @ e (Xi) securities an ( as a percentage o Asa Asa | dematerialized
(1) - No. Of diluted share capital) o 0
securities . % of % of | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | (XI)=(VIDH(X) As a 1IN 1
X) % of (ALB+C2 No. (a) total o. | tota
(@) o of ( ) ’ Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ]icromoter 0 0 60.36 4466667 | 60.36 [0 |0 4466667
Group
(B) Public 0 0 0 39.64 933333 [12.61 |0 |O 2933333
Non
© Promoter- |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 |0 0
Trusts
Total 0 0 0 100 5400000 [ 72.97 |0 |0 7400000




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of Total Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of |Partly |No.Of nos. asa % of total | cach class of securities (1X)
fully paid- | shares shares no. of shares ] ] Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of paidup |up underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights ° ao
Sr. of the shareholders . itv | Deposi VII) = SCRR asa%
Sharcholders (T) | (ITT) equity | equity | Depository | (VII) = | per SCRR, of
shares shares | Receipts avy+ 1957) (VIII) Total
held (IV) | held | (VD) (Vy+ | Asa%of leis; Class | Tl Voting
) (VD) (A+B+(C2) cg: cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu |, , 4050000 4050000 | 54.73 4050000 4050000 | 54.73
undivided Family
(d Any Other 1 416667 416667 |5.63 416667 416667 |5.63
(specify)
(Slu)b—Total (A) 15 4466667 4466667 | 60.36 4466667 4466667 | 60.36
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 15 4466667 4466667 | 60.36 4466667 4466667 | 60.36
Group (A)=
(AXDHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
o) sharcholders 138 1753333 1753333 | 23.69 1753333 1753333 | 23.69
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 22 745000 745000 | 10.07 745000 745000 |10.07
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
() Any Other 23 435000 435000 |5.88 435000 435000 |5.88
(specify)
(S3u)b-T0tal (B) 183 2933333 2933333 | 39.64 2933333 2933333 | 39.64
Total Public
Shareholding
183 2933333 2933333 | 39.64 2933333 2933333 |39.64
B)=B)()+
B)Y2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 198 7400000 7400000 | 100 7400000 7400000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 198 7400000 7400000 7400000 7400000 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Shares Locked in shares pledgec'l or
No. Of : . Shareholding , as a % (XI) otherwise
Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
Shares . assuming full conversion .
. No. Of | Outstanding . o (XI111) equity shares
Underlying . of convertible securities ( ’
Sr. . Warrants | convertible . held in
Outstanding . L as a percentage of diluted A A .
. (Xi) securities and . _ sa Sa | dematerialized
convertible share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ % of o of
ities (X No. Of Warrants X) As a % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
securities (X) (Xi) (a) (X) As a % of ( ) No. (a) total | No. | total
’ Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 54.73 4050000 | 100 4050000
(d) 5.63 416667 | 100 416667
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 60.36 4466667 | 100 4466667
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 60.36 4466667 | 100 4466667
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHAD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 23.69 113333 [6.46 1753333
(a(ii)) 10.07 745000 | 100 745000
(e) 5.88 75000 17.24 435000
?3“)""““"‘1 (B) 39.64 933333 |31.82 2933333
Total Public
Shareholding
39.64 933333 [31.82 2933333
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 5400000 | 72.97 7400000
)T"tal (A+B+C 5400000 | 72.97 7400000




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Name of the | BEENA BHARATKUMAR | BHIKHAIJI JANAKBA II;IS(IITI%I PARASBEN SAURABHKUMAR
Shareholders | BHIKHAJI PARSOTAMDAS | KACHRAJI | PRAVINSINH SURENDRASINH

) CHAVDA  |PATEL CHAVDA  [VAGHELA |CIU¥PA | VAGHELA R PATEL

PAN (II) AAGHB2397R | CDSPP5146D AEQPCO105E | AFFPV1071C | BBIPC3047F | ATEPV4525E BWYPPI90IN

No. of fully

paid up equity | 5550 1318611 650000 100000 61500 100000 350000
shares held

av)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
%)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

200000 1318611 650000 100000 61500 100000 350000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.7 17.82 8.78 1.35 0.83 1.35 4.73

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 200000 1318611 650000 100000 61500 100000 350000

Class eg:y

Total 200000 1318611 650000 100000 61500 100000 350000

Total as a %
of Total 2.7 17.82 8.78 1.35 0.83 1.35 4.73
Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.7 17.82 8.78 1.35 0.83 1.35 4.73




Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

200000

1318611

650000

100000

61500

100000

350000

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered

(X11D)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

200000

1318611

650000

100000

61500

100000

350000




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders

@

USHABEN

RAMESHCHANDRA

PATEL

PRAVINSINH
NATHUSINH
VAGHELA

RIKENKUMAR
BHARATBHAI
PATEL

SARLABEN
BHARATKUMAR
PATEL

SURENDRASINH
PRAVINSINH
VAGHELA

BEENA
PRAVINSINH
VAGHELA

VIRAL
SAURABH
PATEL

PAN (1)

CPQPP5805K

ABHPV4827D

CPQPP6233R

CPUPP4376R

AEAPV7791K

ADSPV5653R

CYYPP4357D

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

50000

50000

192222

176667

200000

551000

50000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
™)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

50000

50000

192222

176667

200000

551000

50000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
Asa % of
(A+B+C2)

0.68

0.68

2.6

2.39

2.7

7.45

0.68

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

Ix)

Class eg:X

50000

50000

192222

176667

200000

551000

50000

Class eg:y

Total

50000

50000

192222

176667

200000

551000

50000

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

0.68

0.68

2.6

2.39

2.7

7.45

0.68

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a)
Asa % of
(A+B+C2)

0.68

0.68

2.6

2.39

2.7

7.45

0.68

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

50000

50000

192222

176667

200000

551000

50000

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

50000

50000

192222

176667

200000

551000

50000




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4050000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

4050000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

54.73

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

4050000

Class eg:y

Total

4050000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

54.73

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share

54.73

capital) (XI)=

(VID+(Xi)(a) As a

% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a) 4050000

As a % of total 100

Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity | 4050000
shares held in

dematerialized

form (XIV)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SNB CORPORATION PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (1)

AASCS2688B

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

416667

416667

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

416667

416667

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.63

5.63

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

416667

416667

Class eg:y

Total

416667

416667

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.63

5.63

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.63

5.63

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

416667

416667

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100




Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

416667

416667




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

Category

HUF

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BEELINE BROKING LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AAGCBO0134P

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

22

22

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

325000

110000

435000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

325000

110000

435000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.39

1.49

Number of Voting Rights held in eac

h class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

325000

110000

435000

Class eg:y

Total

325000

110000

435000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.39

1.49

5.88

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.39

1.49

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

75000

75000

As a % of total

23.08

17.24




Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

325000

110000

435000







