General information about company						
Scrip code	539798					
Name of the company	UMIYA TUBES LIMITED					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2016					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tab	ole I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	ities			
	Category		No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights he class of securities (IX)			eld in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders		paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vot	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	15	4466667	0	0	4466667	60.36	4466667	0	4466667	60.36
(B)	Public	183	2933333	0	0	2933333	39.64	2933333	0	2933333	39.64
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Total	198	7400000	0	0	7400000	100	7400000	0	7400000	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities									
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Outstanding V	No. Of Warrants	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
			warrants (Xi)			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	0	0	0	60.36	4466667	60.36	0	0	4466667
(B)	Public	0	0	0	39.64	933333	12.61	0	0	2933333
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Total	0	0	0	100	5400000	72.97	0	0	7400000

7	Гable II - Staten	nent showi	ng share	holding	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	Promot	er Gro	oup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of			
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
	Shareholders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pat	tern of th	e Promoter a	nd Promoto	er Group			•	
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	14	4050000			4050000	54.73	4050000		4050000	54.73
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	416667			416667	5.63	416667		416667	5.63
Sub-Total (A) (1)		15	4466667			4466667	60.36	4466667		4466667	60.36
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		15	4466667			4466667	60.36	4466667		4466667	60.36
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Public sha	reholder	•	•	•	•	
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	138	1753333			1753333	23.69	1753333		1753333	23.69
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	22	745000			745000	10.07	745000		745000	10.07
(e)	Any Other (specify)	23	435000			435000	5.88	435000		435000	5.88
Sub-Total (B) (3)		183	2933333			2933333	39.64	2933333		2933333	39.64
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		183	2933333			2933333	39.64	2933333		2933333	39.64
С	Table IV - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Non Prom	oter- Non	Public shareholde	er			
Total (A+B+C2)		198	7400000			7400000	100	7400000		7400000	100
Total (A+B+C)		198	7400000			7400000		7400000		7400000	100

Ta	able II - State	ement sh	owing shareho	lding pattern of the Pro	omoter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ир		
C.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. Of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in (XII)	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in			
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)		
A	Table II - State	ble II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group									
(1)	Indian										
(a)				54.73	4050000	100			4050000		
(d)				5.63	416667	100			416667		
Sub-Total (A) (1)				60.36	4466667	100			4466667		
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				60.36	4466667	100			4466667		
В	Table III - Stat	tement show	wing shareholding	pattern of the Public sharehol	der						
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institution	ns									
(a(i))				23.69	113333	6.46			1753333		
(a(ii))				10.07	745000	100			745000		
(e)				5.88	75000	17.24			435000		
Sub-Total (B) (3)				39.64	933333	31.82			2933333		
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				39.64	933333	31.82			2933333		
С	Table IV - Star	tement show	wing shareholding	pattern of the Non Promoter-	Non Publi	c shareh	older	•			
Total (A+B+C2)				100	5400000	72.97			7400000		
Total (A+B+C					5400000	72.97			7400000		

		Inc	dividuals/Hin	du undivided	Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BEENA BHIKHAJI CHAVDA	BHARATKUMAR PARSOTAMDAS PATEL	BHIKHAJI KACHRAJI CHAVDA	JANAKBA PRAVINSINH VAGHELA	NAITIK BIKHAJI CHAVDA MINOR	PARASBEN SURENDRASINH VAGHELA	SAURABHKUMAR R PATEL
PAN (II)	AAGHB2397R	CDSPP5146D	AEQPC0105E	AFFPV1071C	BBIPC3047F	ATEPV4525E	BWYPP1901N
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	200000	1318611	650000	100000	61500	100000	350000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	200000	1318611	650000	100000	61500	100000	350000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.7	17.82	8.78	1.35	0.83	1.35	4.73
Number of Vot	ting Rights held in	n each class of securi	ties (IX)		•		
Class eg:X	200000	1318611	650000	100000	61500	100000	350000
Class eg:y							
Total	200000	1318611	650000	100000	61500	100000	350000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.7	17.82	8.78	1.35	0.83	1.35	4.73
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. Of Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.7	17.82	8.78	1.35	0.83	1.35	4.73

Number of Lo	Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)	200000	1318611	650000	100000	61500	100000	350000	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	
Number of Sh	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	200000	1318611	650000	100000	61500	100000	350000	

		Ind	ividuals/Hindu	undivided Fami	ly		
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Name of the Shareholders (I)	USHABEN RAMESHCHANDRA PATEL	PRAVINSINH NATHUSINH VAGHELA	RIKENKUMAR BHARATBHAI PATEL	SARLABEN BHARATKUMAR PATEL	SURENDRASINH PRAVINSINH VAGHELA	BEENA PRAVINSINH VAGHELA	VIRAL SAURABH PATEL
PAN (II)	CPQPP5805K	ABHPV4827D	CPQPP6233R	CPUPP4376R	AEAPV7791K	ADSPV5653R	CYYPP4357D
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	50000	50000	192222	176667	200000	551000	50000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	50000	50000	192222	176667	200000	551000	50000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.68	0.68	2.6	2.39	2.7	7.45	0.68
Number of Vot	ing Rights held in each o	class of securities	(IX)				
Class eg:X	50000	50000	192222	176667	200000	551000	50000
Class eg:y							
Total	50000	50000	192222	176667	200000	551000	50000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.68	0.68	2.6	2.39	2.7	7.45	0.68
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. Of Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.68	0.68	2.6	2.39	2.7	7.45	0.68
Number of Loc	cked in shares (XII)	Γ	Γ	Γ	Γ	Γ	Ī

No. (a)	50000	50000	192222	176667	200000	551000	50000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	100	100	100	100
Number of Sha	ares pledged or otherwise	e encumbered (XI	II)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	50000	50000	192222	176667	200000	551000	50000

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family						
Searial No.							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	Total						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4050000						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4050000						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	54.73						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg:X	4050000						
Class eg:y							
Total	4050000						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	54.73						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. Of Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	54.73						
Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)	4050000						
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							

Number of equity shares held in	4050000
dematerialized	
form (XIV)	

	Any Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1		
ategory	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back	
ame of the hareholders (I)	SNB CORPORATION PRIVATE LIMITED		
'AN (II)	AASCS2688B	Total	
o. of the hareholders (I)	1	1	
To. of fully paid p equity shares eld (IV)	416667	416667	
No. Of Partly paid- p equity shares eld (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares neld (VII) = (IV)+ V)+ (VI)	416667	416667	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of hares (calculated s per SCRR, 957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.63	5.63	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
lass eg: X	416667	416667	
lass eg:y			
tal	416667	416667	
tal as a % of tal Voting rights	5.63	5.63	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding onvertible ecurities (X)			
No. Of Warrants Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible ecurities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) a)			
Shareholding, as a 6 assuming full conversion of convertible ecurities (as a percentage of liluted share capital) (XI)= VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.63	5.63	
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
o. (a)	416667	416667	
s a % of total hares held (b)	100	100	

No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	416667	416667

		Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	2	
Category	HUF	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)		BEELINE BROKING LIMITED	Click here to go back
PAN (II)		AAGCB0134P	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	22		22
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	325000	110000	435000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	325000	110000	435000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.39	1.49	5.88
Number of Voting	Rights held in	each class of securities (IX)	•
Class eg: X	325000	110000	435000
Class eg:y			
Total	325000	110000	435000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.39	1.49	5.88
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. Of Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.39	1.49	5.88
Number of Locked	1	· 	
No. (a)	75000	0	75000
As a % of total	23.08	0	17.24

Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	325000	110000	435000